2 N,

KWV

Customer Order Date:
14.04.2025

Customer Order Number:
1177379529

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

Warshay lnvestments Pt¥ Ltd tia KWV
Box 528

Telephone 021 - 8073911
Re%; 2%&5&%&5&3&{07
aR oy 4110261833 Gross Weight :

, Suider

111004334

aarl Loading Status:

228.172kg

.

500133
500134
900132
2900243
900146
900144
900434
200486
901343

700025663
700025631
700026502
700026643
700025593
700024645
700026350
700026763
700025328

KWV Classic ghardonnay 6x750ml 2024
KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2024

KWV Clasgsic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20
KWV Rocdeberg 6x750ml 2023 + Neck t
Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202
Merlot 6x750ml 2023

Cap Classique Brut 6x750ml
Cap Class Rose 6x750ml

KWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2022
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Labaorie
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6 x 750

3.0 | a06.50
6 x 750 .| 5.0, 435.80 5.70 411.90
6 x 750 1.0-| 406.50 5.20 ‘ 385.36
6 x 750 /| 6.0.| s554.04 554.04
6 x 750 ¢ 7.0 . 363.54 363.54
6 x 750 2.0~| 406.44 406.44
6§ x 750 2.0-| 841.14 2.10 823.46
6 x 750 1.0 841.14 2.10 823.46
6 x 750 2.0¢| 804.00 "3.00 779.88

5.20 ’ 385.36

1,156.08
2,059.51
385.36
3,324.24
2,544.78
812.88
1,646.92
823.46
1,559.7¢

Liguor Ry
DE]

173.41
308.93

57.80
498.64
381.72
121.93
247.04
123.52
233.96

aners Dut
SRIEFED

Signed

1,329.50
2,368.?4
443.16
3,822.88
2,926.50
934.81
1,893.96
946.98
1,793.72

ban

Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

on behalf of Customex

Name:
Signature:

Date:

Received in good order

Depot Signature
For Receipt f£rom Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investmentsa
Bank:

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

(Pty) Ltd




