

Bill to:
CHKMAT
 CHECKERS NATAL
 P O BOX 11700
 DURBAN
 VAT REG NO: 4420106777

Ship-to:
CHKWTV
 CH WESTVILLE 2175
 BUCKINGHAM TERRACE &
 WESTVILLE


KWV
 ESTABLISHED 1918
 Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWV
 PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646
 Telephone: 021 - 8073911
 Reg. No. : 2012/018792/07
 Vat Reg No: 4110261833
 FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 28503

Customer Order Date:
 14.04.2025
 Customer Order Number:
 1177379529
 KWV Order Number:
 111004334
 Loading Status:
 Gross Weight : 228.172kg

Document Type:
 TAX INVOICE
 Document No.: 0041169534
 Document Date: 23.04.2025
 Delivery date: 23.04.2025
 Page: 1 of 1

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Code	Picking Code	Item Description	Unit	Package per Case	Qty	List Price	Disc 1	Disc 2	Net Price Per Unit	Total exc VAT	VAT	Total inc VAT
900133	700025663	KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	3.0	406.50	5.20		385.36	1,156.09	173.41	1,329.50
900134	700025631	KWV Classic Merlot 6x750ml 2024	CS	6 x 750	5.0	436.80	5.70		411.90	2,059.51	308.93	2,368.44
900132	700026502	KWV Classic Chenin Blanc 6x750ml 20	CS	6 x 750	1.0	406.50	5.20		385.36	385.36	57.80	443.16
900243	700026643	KWV Roodeberg 6x750ml 2023 + Neck t	CS	6 x 750	6.0	554.04			554.04	3,324.24	498.64	3,822.88
900146	700025599	Laborie Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml 202	CS	6 x 750	7.0	363.54			363.54	2,544.78	381.72	2,926.50
900144	700024645	Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2023	CS	6 x 750	2.0	406.44			406.44	812.88	121.93	934.81
900434	700026350	Laborie Cap Classique Brut 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	2.0	841.14	2.10		823.46	1,646.92	247.04	1,893.96
900486	700026763	Laborie Cap Class Rose 6x750ml	CS	6 x 750	1.0	841.14	2.10		823.46	823.46	123.52	946.98
901343	700025328	KWV Roodeberg Black 6x750ml 2022	CS	6 x 750	2.0	804.00	3.00		779.88	1,559.76	233.96	1,793.72
										14,313.00	2,146.95	16,459.95

CHECKERS WESTVILLE (2175)
 GRN No. 136500 DATE 23/04/25
 SHORTAGE: _____ RETURNS: _____
 CLAIM No. _____ CLAIM No. _____
 No. OF CARTONS: _____
CONTENTS NOT CHECKED
 RECEIVED BY: _____
 FULL SIGNATURE: [Signature]
 EMPLOYEE No: 30812185

Liquor Runners Durban
 DEBRIEFED
 Signed [Signature]

DUP - Duplicated Order	IDC - Incorrect Order - Capturing	OS - Overstocked	LD - Late Delivery
NOD - Not Ordered	NS - Not scanning	IDP - Incorrect Delivery - Picking	DP - Damaged Product

Delivered by Liquor Runner Durban CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK UNIT 3A CLAIRWOOD	Received in good order on behalf of Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Depot Signature For Receipt from Customer Name: Signature: Date:	Payment Terms: End nxt mth inv before 25th Currency: ZAR	Bank Details: Cheque Acc Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd Bank: <u>FNB</u> Acc: 6300 328 6845 Branch: 250655
--	---	--	--	--